4 Vl,
i)
N
r.
RIS o

‘Eben

i

Ll




Today’s Ride

* Market
* Response
* Framework




TOEWS

Stimulus and Respons

= Fear of loss of
purchasing power




The Market?

TOEWS

Change to S&P 500 Total Return (% Points) When Excluding Mega Cap Stocks

2021

2018

2017

YTD 2022
Excluding AAPL 0.5
Excluding AMZN 0.33
Excluding FB 0.58
Excluding GOOG(L) 0.16
Excluding MSFT 0.66
Excluding NFLX 0.16
Excluding NVDA 0.28
Excluding TSLA 0.43

*Year-to-date data as of February 28, 2022.

-2.75

-0.17

-0.71

-1.46

-3.11

28.7%

-4.77

-3.59

-0.84

0.5

-2.31

-0.49

-1.04

-3.96

Excluding All Mega Caps - -12.63 —
S&P 500 Total Return -8.0%

18.4%

-3.64

-0.99

-1.28

-0.59

-2.44

-0.25

31.5%

-0.1

-0.96

0.36

0.04

-0.56

-0.32

-0.02

-0.08

-1.83

-1.26

-1.13

-0.56

-1.12

-0.19

-0.36

-0.14

21.8%

-0.54

-0.39

-0.25

-0.05

-0.42

-0.04

-0.33

12.0%

YCHARTS

0.02

-1.19

-0.46

-0.56

-0.6

-0.21

-0.05

-0.04

1.4%




Buying the dip in a Bear Market

False Rallies withing the Dot Com Bubble Burst S&P 500

30%

20%

10%

Rallies within Bear Market

TOEWS



Figure 4: Bear Markets Rallies During 2007-2009 Timeframe TOE WS

+11%
1600 +7%
+12%
1400 +7%
1200
1000
Reminder:
800 It's important to separate
intermediate trends from
the prevailing frend.
600

Apr-0/ Aug-0/ Dec-0/ Apr-08 Aug-08 Dec-08 Apr-0?9 Aug-0

Source: MarketDesk Research, as published in the Daily Shot 4/11/22



https://url.emailprotection.link/?bOZTyaReInJ6mKEoGht6lQi7jDwnnO32aTF9Jh81FhCE78K5nqK3976cBj3vTDgb8seyUf6WDJHqcbZc659roMWlpwG2Yf_5hnx-Onms6EQr8QF7aDGmT-6PfiMl-T58juM72TIpojD7iXZ1VRgo2-LNYN3kue9yJevViBCg8Upw~

TOEWS
Bond Bull Bear

Real Return - DJ Bond Index shown with 10 Year Treasury Yield
Secular Bull and Bear Markets 1915-Q1 2022

’ ’ T B . (]
$10,000,000 16.0%

10 Year U.S. Treasury Yield  14.0%
- 12.0%
$1,000,000 -
10.0%

8.0%

6.0%

10 Year Treasury Yield

$100,000

4.0%

2.0%

1915 1920 1925 1930 1935 1940 1945 1950 1955 1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020
Year

$10,000 0.0%



Historical Stock and Bond Correlation TOEWS

e Equity Declines 47%
1916 tO 1920 Bond Declines 44%

Equity Declines 25%
Bond Declines 26%

1946 to 1947

1977 to 1981 e Equity Declines 8%

Bond Declines 36%

Past performance does not guarantee future results. Source of Data: Global Financial Data; Accessed 7/16/18. Investors are not able to invest directly in the index.

The chart above represents the hypothetical growth of $1,000 if it were possible to invest directly into the DJ Corporate Bond Index Real Return (Bond Declines) and the S&P 500
Index Real Return (Equity Declines). It also looks at data within a narrow time frame which may not accurately reflect overall equity and/or bond trends given multiple market cycles.

The chart above does not verify that interest rates were rising during the time period shown. There may be additional periods of rising interest rates that would show no
relationship—or an opposing relationship—between equity and bonds. The real return is the total return adjusted for inflation.



Pillars of Wealth and Stability

ANEENEEER. ...
e e e

= cowml(nv STOCE

/// /)/// ey // Y ///////// /// %

4//// rmlent ﬁé Mo Sk & Wi /1///%//// Sl ///////// N1 //

//m /,,f//w Za %umm

/JJ/I/V Z /
W ///;/z.ﬁ/ 7z

7% ///m///l/ ey
I anydpilind

i
i /{‘,//(/ZC,/,;@‘!;" &

TN AT

:/
ul’-‘ 1 vt
~ Taxupon the

'((( e S &sjnt;v i S _"muﬂh (J Jinm)» o

Jrrmsics b foay 4-the Jitnee i hoasom 1) llﬂ.ﬁ‘l'l'llﬁ‘w.)lll gy /m/ /:,z/ h///lﬂlr//um‘aa/ﬂ///ﬂ

Lovwy irvecvel infomngunt' ):wﬁuu Lo [Hbinte lrﬁa Z

oyl of Sir v eemifoer m.,m,./m,o;// Jemt stmpweasly e w Ifor frisd torgps 1) Srpiee /,7,m/ %
U chrmtn. Lot f it ot wﬁ, D ,//f,

Iar Y 7t
' //~\/
(LN
lu\\;l:uu W I|uw| Ho
4 4 AVMBLE 1Y ),
wnfosrvdler Yo *“‘: ﬂu:,,. iy,

L ,/dv{.

ok oo Al v///../‘/ o /r// el s
Lt St satich i [7‘0.1 ol
Hr fon tic- kgl
el 1y e mmlmv mmm/
v /4;/,4,/,-,/, S
N
ol s "-/I,;

b S 108 ul;4/7~to//AA Yoot the

o amssoe hsond oo Soaedof thoe, S s
B, M)



Positive Appraisal TOEWS




Problem Focused TOEWS




TOEWS

Meaning Focused




Self Controlling




TOEWS

e
-
O
O
O
=

)

O
O
O

V)




TOEWS

Behavioral Portfolio Design

Synthesizing Emotions and Finance



Process

Identify
Behavioral
Challenge

Recognize
History

Investor
Behavioral

Challenge

Reframe the

Commit & Challenge

Assign
Responsibility

Prepare the
Portfolio

Understand
Behavioral
Temptation

"TOEWS

For Investment Professionals Only







TOEWS
Toews Coaching Program (5 CE)

Coaching Session 1: Strategy Blending (SUM>Parts)
Coaching Session 2: Getting to Know Your Team
Coaching Session 3: Introduction to Behavioral Tools
Coaching Session 4: Goals Based Planning

Coaching Session 5: Bringing it all Together



TOEWS

Eben Burr
800-511-9390

eben@toewscorp.com



TOEWS
Disclosures

Prior performance is no guarantee of future results. There can be no assurance, and individuals should not assume, that future performance of any of the
portfolios referenced will be comparable to past performance. There can be no assurance that Toews will achieve its performance objectives.

Toews Corporation (Toews/TC) is an SEC registered investment adviser with its principal place of business in the State of New Jersey.

This presentation may include forward-looking statements. All statements other than statements of historical fact are forward-looking statements (including
words such as “believe,” “estimate,” “anticipate,” “may,” “will,” “should,” and “expect”). Although we believe that the expectations reflected in such
forward-looking statements are reasonable, we can give no assurance that such expectations will prove to be correct. Various factors could cause actual

results or performance to differ materially from those discussed in such forward-looking statements.
Any target returns shown are speculative in nature and are not guaranteed.

This presentation is intended to provide general information only and should not be construed as an offer of specifically-tailored individualized advice, and
no representation is being made as to whether the information provided herein would be beneficial for any or for a specific Employer Benefit Plan or
investor.

For additional information about Toews, including fees and services, send for our disclosure statement as set forth on Form ADV by contacting Toews at
Toews Corporation, 1750 Zion Road, Suite 201, Northfield, NJ 08225-1844 or (877) 863-9726.

4730567_063022 MK

© Toews — May be used free of charge. Selling without prior written consent prohibited. Obtain permission before redistributing. In all cases this notice must remain intact. All rights reserved. Toews
is not affiliated with an advisor who uses this information, whether by permission or otherwise.



