#### Stimulus & Response

Eben Burr - President

#### **Today's Ride**

- Market
- Response
- Framework





#### The Market?

Change to S&P 500 Total Return (% Points) When Excluding Mega Cap Stocks								
	YTD 2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
Excluding AAPL	0.5	-2.75	-4.77	-3.64	-0.1	-1.83	-0.54	0.02
Excluding AMZN	0.33	-0.17	-3.59	-0.99	-0.96	-1.26	-0.39	-1.19
Excluding FB	0.58	-0.71	-0.84	-1.28	0.36	-1.13	-0.25	-0.46
Excluding GOOG(L)	0.16	-1.46	-0.5	-0.59	0.04	-0.56	-0.05	-0.56
Excluding MSFT	0.66	-3.11	-2.31	-2.44	-0.56	-1.12	-0.42	-0.6
Excluding NFLX	0.16	-0.12	-0.49	-0.25	-0.32	-0.19	-0.04	-0.21
Excluding NVDA	0.28	-1.78	-1.04	-0.4	-0.02	-0.36	-0.33	-0.05
Excluding TSLA	0.43	-1.43	-3.96	-0.19	-0.08	-0.14	0.02	-0.04
Excluding All Mega Caps	3.27	-12.63	-17.38	-10.14	-1.7	-6.99	-2.08	-3.64
S&P 500 Total Return	-8.0%	28.7%	18.4%	31.5%	-4.4%	21.8%	12.0%	1.4%
*Year-to-date data as of February 28, 2022.								

#### **Buying the dip in a Bear Market**





#### **Bond Bull Bear**



#### Real Return - DJ Bond Index shown with 10 Year Treasury Yield Secular Bull and Bear Markets 1915-Q1 2022



1916 to 1920	<ul><li>Equity Declines 47%</li><li>Bond Declines 44%</li></ul>
1946 to 1947	<ul><li>Equity Declines 25%</li><li>Bond Declines 26%</li></ul>
1977 to 1981	<ul><li>Equity Declines 8%</li><li>Bond Declines 36%</li></ul>

Past performance does not guarantee future results. Source of Data: Global Financial Data; Accessed 7/16/18. Investors are not able to invest directly in the index.

The chart above represents the hypothetical growth of \$1,000 if it were possible to invest directly into the DJ Corporate Bond Index Real Return (Bond Declines) and the S&P 500 Index Real Return (Equity Declines). It also looks at data within a narrow time frame which may not accurately reflect overall equity and/or bond trends given multiple market cycles.

The chart above does not verify that interest rates were rising during the time period shown. There may be additional periods of rising interest rates that would show no relationship—or an opposing relationship—between equity and bonds. The real return is the total return adjusted for inflation.

#### Pillars of Wealth and Stability









#### **Positive Appraisal**



#### **Problem Focused**



#### **Meaning Focused**



#### Self Controlling



#### Social Support





### **Behavioral Portfolio Design**

Synthesizing Emotions and Finance

#### Process





For Investment Professionals Only



#### Toews Coaching Program (5 CE)

Coaching Session 1: Strategy Blending (SUM>Parts)

Coaching Session 2: Getting to Know Your Team

Coaching Session 3: Introduction to Behavioral Tools

Coaching Session 4: Goals Based Planning

Coaching Session 5: Bringing it all Together



### Eben Burr

### 800-511-9390

eben@toewscorp.com

#### Disclosures

Prior performance is no guarantee of future results. There can be no assurance, and individuals should not assume, that future performance of any of the portfolios referenced will be comparable to past performance. There can be no assurance that Toews will achieve its performance objectives.

Toews Corporation (Toews/TC) is an SEC registered investment adviser with its principal place of business in the State of New Jersey.

This presentation may include forward-looking statements. All statements other than statements of historical fact are forward-looking statements (including words such as "believe," "estimate," "anticipate," "will," "should," and "expect". Although we believe that the expectations reflected in such forward-looking statements are reasonable, we can give no assurance that such expectations will prove to be correct. Various factors could cause actual results or performance to differ materially from those discussed in such forward-looking statements.

Any target returns shown are speculative in nature and are not guaranteed.

This presentation is intended to provide general information only and should not be construed as an offer of specifically-tailored individualized advice, and no representation is being made as to whether the information provided herein would be beneficial for any or for a specific Employer Benefit Plan or investor.

For additional information about Toews, including fees and services, send for our disclosure statement as set forth on Form ADV by contacting Toews at Toews Corporation, 1750 Zion Road, Suite 201, Northfield, NJ 08225-1844 or (877) 863-9726.

4730567\_063022 MK

© Toews – May be used free of charge. Selling without prior written consent prohibited. Obtain permission before redistributing. In all cases this notice must remain intact. All rights reserved. Toews is not affiliated with an advisor who uses this information, whether by permission or otherwise.